
FLUID SYSTEMS LEAGUE 2025

# PLAYER NAME HDCP
21-Apr 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun 9-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun POINTS

POS

 Scramble Scramble  

18 Mark Steiner 7 #1 - (-4) 45 46 41 39 1st $73.00

 13 16 11 19 59  

28 Matt Jarvis 8 #7 - (-1) No Sub 50 43 45 2nd $14.00

8 12 16 13 49   

1 Nick Christie 6 #2 - (-5) 45 53 44 41 2nd $47.00

 15 4 15 15 49  

23 Nick Kinney 8 #5 - (-1) D-34 abs 44 45 4th $84.00

14 8 14 12 48   

9 Ray Ressler 5 #2 - (-5) 41 40 44 47 5th $33.00

9 13 11 13 46   

19 Ryan Stay 10 #3 - (-3) G-47 H-50 44 52 6th $49.00

9 14 13 8 44

2 Jordan Murray 2 #1 - (-4) 42 43 39 37 7th $29.00

11 11 9 12 43  

26 Kevin Grubb 7 #4 - (-4) 47 40 47 43 7th $43.00

9 14 7 13 43   

12 Ziggy Zuege 4 #6 - (-2) 44 40 41 42 7th $0.00

6 17 7 13 43   

21 Mike Haas 13 #5 - (-1) C-45 55 48 G-45 7th $28.00

Sub 12 7 11 13 43   

4 Gary Kwapik 5 #7 - (-1) 40 46 43 44 11th $0.00

14 12 7 9 42  

8 Wes Howell 10 #5 - (-1) 55 46 45 55 12th $0.00

12 13 14 1 40  

13 Charlie Lehman 2 #3 - (-3) 40 38 37 E-48 12th $34.00

9 12 12 7 40  

24 Bill Carver 9 #6 - (-2) 44 C-49 47 47 12th $0.00

11 8 13 8 40  

Note: Scores in Red indicate that a Handicap Card was used.

$ Money Leaders

A-Rob Knapp (4). B-Bob Hennigan (8). C- Ken Kawa (8). D-Alex Moses (2). E-Brayden Steele (6). F-Brent Cymbalski (6). G-Rick Just (8). H-Christian Steele (12)          

I-Ryan Gault (12). J- Eric Oltersdorf (7).



 FLUID SYSTEMS LEAGUE 2025

# PLAYER NAME HDCP
21-Apr 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun 9-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun POINTS

POS

  

16 Paul Goyke 7 NS HC-51 44 45 43 15th $0.00

8 16 9 6 39  

6 Jason Steele 4 #5 - (-1) F-42 43 43 45 15th $0.00

11 8 12 8 39  

20 Danny McLatcher 11 #4 - (-4) 47 50 50 50 17th $16.00

6 6 14 12 38   

10 Johnny Garrity 5 #3 - (-3) 41 43 43 39 17th $44.00

9 7 8 14 38  

14 Mike Donovan 8 #4 - (-4) 48 44 50 50 19th $41.00

9 12 9 7 37   

7 Steve Bower 3 NS 38 47 41 F-43 19th $26.00

11 3 11 12 37  

5 Branden Gestner 7 #2 - (-5) 47 51 43 48 21st $60.00

12 8 9 7 36  

11 Billy Mason 6 #2 - (-4) 46 45 42 46 21st $17.00

8 7 13 8 36  

22 Larry Grubb 11 NS HC-42 45 52 49 21st $41.00

8 12 5 11 36  

17 Joe Crescenti 10 #6 - (-2) 50 51 51 54 24th $0.00

11 9 8 7 35   

27 Chris Hunt 18 #7 - (-1) 54 60 60 56 25th $0.00

12 6 6 7 31   

15 Dave Maddox 5 #7 - (-1) 46 47 J-44 J-45 25th $27.00

5 8 6 12 31   

25 Gary Haack 16 #1 - (-4) 58 54 I-55 I-57 27th $17.00

7 13 4 5 29   

3 Joe Provo 8 #3 - (-3) 45 54 51 49 27th $7.00

11 4 6 8 29   

Note: Scores in Red indicate that a Handicap Card was used.

$ Money Leaders

A-Rob Knapp (4). B-Bob Hennigan (8). C- Ken Kawa (8). D-Alex Moses (2). E-Brayden Steele (6). F-Brent Cymbalski (6). G-Rick Just (8). H-Christian Steele (12)          

I-Ryan Gault (12). J- Eric Oltersdorf (7).


